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3100

RNAV (GPS) RWY 18

RNAV (GPS) RWY 18

INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA

INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA

(2R2)

(2R2)

AL-10352 (FAA)

ELEV

   
APP CRS  4400

T

A NA

4 NM

Holding Pattern

NA

NA

LNAV MDA

L

TDZE

(2
3
.7
)

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

   898
   898

183°

183°

003°

183°

1215- 317 (400-   ) NA

1300-1   

RW18

1.7 NM to

JANPO

GP 3.00°

1.73.2 NM

*LNAV only.

RW18

1.7 NM to

JANPO

(7
)

183°

898 898

TCH 44
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1300-1 402 (500-1)
402 (500-1   )1

8

1
8

482 (500-1) 662 (700-1)

1560-1 1600-2   

39°45'N-86°29'W

1380-1

702 (800-2)

117°

2700 NoPT
(9.2)

EDMEW

(IAF)

GAKNE

(IF/IAF)

FOBAG

(FAF)

JELLS

(IAF)

2
1
9
°

7 NM

2500

1866

1002

W18A

CH

WAAS

56533

Amdt 1D   27JAN22

118.025 121.1

UNICOM

L(CTAF)122.7134.25

GAKNE and hold.

then climbing right turn to 2700 direct

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 1420 

GAKNE

FOBAG

RW18

NA
VNAV  

LNAV/
DA

CIRCLINGC

DALPV

2500

1242-1

on V24-128-399 northwest bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at JELLS

INDIANAPOLIS APP CON

RNP APCH - GPS.

344 (400-1)

2700
6000

HOLD
2700

6000

23334

*1480

3
4

Baro-VNAV NA. Use Indianapolis Intl altimeter setting.

Rwy 18 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.  

on V96-285 northbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at EDMEW

L

MIRL Rwy 18-36

REIL Rwys 18 and 36

AWOS-3PT IND ASOS

HENDRICKS COUNTY-GORDON GRAHAM FLD

HENDRICKS COUNTY-GORDON GRAHAM FLD

7
8

7
8

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 44).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident GAKNE1420 2700

1526

1210

1172970
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